
Jul 1- Nov 30, 08 Dec 1, 08 - Jan 31, 09 Feb 1 - Feb 28, 09 Mar 1 - Mar 31, 09 Apr 1 - Apr 30, 09 May 1 - May 30, 09 June 1 - June 30, 09 Total
REVENUE 29,995,302.00

Interest 0.00 143,414.59 104,163.91 49,625.10 37,346.95 334,550.55
Total Revenue 0.00 143,414.59 104,163.91 0.00 0.00 49,625.10 30,032,648.95 30,329,852.55

Expenditures
Across Projects 93,183.87 52,196.20 21,030.33 10,003.61 159,126.97 -108,297.82 11,536.55 238,779.71

Stadium Field House 1,907,326.01 625,641.30 409,961.61 367,567.67 399,559.50 107,264.05 843,541.56 4,660,861.70

Enterprise System 177,532.75 237,439.21 12,790.88 14,320.16 3,876.00 39,706.76 90,374.00 576,039.76

Center for Innovation 40,570.90 66.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,643.00 0.00 44,280.40

Student Services Center 73,251.37 113,989.68 25,174.29 264,892.13 860,454.55 1,277,340.04 1,508,354.73 4,123,456.79

Fine Arts Center 143,980.91 98,548.65 35,504.32 37,249.67 0.00 186,564.71 70,872.88 572,721.14

Vocational Technology Bldg 10,913.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,913.00

Main Gym Remodel 47,381.33 0.00 67,523.28 0.00 90,250.00 0.00 38,192.83 243,347.44

Central Plant 6,538.20 1,511.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 9,549.20

Administration Bldg. Remodel 71.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,710.42 6,682.45 22,464.32

HVAC Physical Science 3,821.00 1,486.30 0.00 201.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,508.30

HVAC Video Tech 81,709.00 900.00 0.00 -4,199.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,410.00

Security Building 0.00 0.00 2,384.32 2,718.64 5,102.96

LB Remodel 162,930.20 14,266.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177,196.40

Hayden Hall 3,986.00 0.00 7,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,136.00

Video Tech 9,667.64 17,583.10 16,057.49 370,998.65 -306.88 0.00 0.00 414,000.00

Softball Fields 1,922,167.68 113,604.79 199,797.82 160.28 -288.00 0.00 10,340.00 2,245,782.57

Swing Space Portable #2 35,161.41 14,451.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,613.27

Campus Landscape 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 161.74 32.10 23,718.41 131,438.87 173,351.12

Telephone Upgrade 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Campus EMS Upgrade 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,862.00 160,862.00

Total Expenditures 4,729,192.72 1,300,684.79 794,990.02 1,061,355.91 1,512,704.24 1,548,033.89 2,876,414.51 13,823,376.08

Net Increase (Decrease) to Fund Balance 16,506,476.47

Beginning Fund Balance 16,257,214.43

Ending Fund Balance 32,763,690.90

REVENUE BOND CONSTRUCTION FUND - 42.0
July 1, 2008 - June 30, 2009
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